
 
CLASS – IX 

1. Beehive Text Book     - NCERT 

2. Moments (Supplementary Reader)  - NCERT  

3. Sparsh Bhag-1     - NCERT 

4. Purak Pusthak-Bhag-1    - NCERT 

5. Vyakaran Parichay – IX (B Course)  - Full Marks 

6. Sanskrit Shemushi – I    - NCERT 

7. Sanskrit Vyakaran     - Saraswati House 

8. Mathematics – IX     - NCERT 

9. Mathematics Enrichment Lab Activities - Goyal Brothers 

10. Science and Technology –IX   - NCERT 

11. Core Science Lab Manual –IX   - Goyal Brothers Prakashan  

12. Value Education –IX    - Longman 

13. Social Science-Part-I –IX   - NCERT 

14. Social Science –Part-II –IX   - NCERT 

15. Together towards a safer India-Part-II-IX- CBSE 

16. Macmillan School Atlas –IX    - Macmillan 

17. Artificial Intelligence     - Orange Publication 

 

8 Copy ruled     - 192 Pages 

3 Copy ruled     - 80 Pages 

1 Copy Graph Copy thick 

3 Practical Physics & Chemistry  –  120 pages 

1 Biology File 

2 Maths Register     - 240 Pages 

20 Cover Big 

20 cover Small 

10 Cover Drawing      

 1 Test Paper File 
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CLASS – X 

 
1. First Flight Text Book     - NCERT 

2. Foot Prints Without Feel (Supplementary Reader)- NCERT 

3. Sparsh Bhag-2      - NCERT 

4. Purak Pusthak-Bhag-2     - NCERT 

5. Vyakaran Parichay – IX (B Course)   - Full Marks 

6. Sanskrit Shemushi– II    - NCERT 

7. Sanskrit Vyakaran -X     - Saraswati House 

8. Mathematics – X     - NCERT 

9.      Mathematics Enrichments Lab Activities  - Goyal Brothers 
 

10. Science and Technology –X    - NCERT 

11. Core Science Lab Manual –X    - Goyal Brothers   

12. Value Education –X     - Longman 

13. Social Science-Part-I –X    - NCERT 

14. Social Science –Part-II –X    - NCERT 

15. Together towards a safer India-Part-III-X - CBSE 

16. Macmillan School Atlas –X    - Macmillan 

17. Artificial Intelligence     - Orange Publication 

8 Copy ruled     - 192 Pages 

3 Copy ruled     - 80 Pages 

1 Copy Graph Copy thick 

3 Practical Physics & Chemistry  –  120 pages 

1 Biology File 

2 Maths Register     - 240 Pages 

20 Cover Big 

20 cover Small 

10 Cover Drawing      

  1 Test Paper File 
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CLASS – XI 
1. English (Horn Bill)-XI    - NCERT 

2. Snapshot Supplementary – English-XI  - NCERT 

3. Joyful Living-XI     - Frank Brothers 
 

FOR PCB/PCM GROUP 

 

4. A text book of Physics-XI-Vol. I  - NCERT 

5. A text book or Physics –XI-Vol. II  - NCERT 

6. Together with Physics-XI   - Rachna Sagar Publication 

7. A text book of Chemistry –XI-Vol. I  - NCERT 

8. A text book of Chemistry-XI-Vol. II  - NCERT 

9. Together with Chemistry-XI   - Rachna Sagar Publication 

10. A text book of Biology – XI   - NCERT 

11. Together with Biology – XI   - Rachna Sagar Publication 

12. A text book of Mathematics – XI  - NCERT 

13. Hindi Aroha – XI     - NCERT 

14. Hindi Vidhan – XI     - NCERT 

15. Saraswati Hindi Vyakaran-XI   - Saraswati House 

16. Informatics Practices –XI   - NCERT 

FOR COMMERCE/ARTS GROUP 

 

17. Statistics for Economics    - NCERT 

18. Micro Economic      - NCERT 

19. Accountancy Financial Accounting Part –I-XI - NCERT 

20. Accountancy Financial Accounting Part-II-XI- NCERT 

21. Business Studies – XI    - NCERT 

22. Themes in World History-XI   - NCERT 

23. Indian Constitution at work-XI   - NCERT 

24. Physical Education-XI     - Vishwas Publication Pvt. Ltd. 

25. Environmental Education    - Madhuban Publication 

26. Aesthetics of Indian Art-XI   - Kirti Publications 

****** 
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CLASS – XII 

 
1.       Flamingo (English)-XII     - NCERT 

2. Vistas Supplementary Reader-XII   - NCERT 

3. Joyful Living-XII      - Frank Brothers 

 
FOR PCB/PCM GROUP 

 

4. A text book of Physics-XII-Vol. I   - NCERT 

5. A text book or Physics –XII-Vol. II   - NCERT 

6. Together with Physics-XII    - Rachna Sagar Publication 

7. A text book of Chemistry –XII-Vol. I   - NCERT 

8. A text book of Chemistry-XII-Vol. II   - NCERT 

9. Together with Chemistry-XII    - Rachna Sagar Publication 

10. A text book of Biology – XII    - NCERT 

11. Together with Biology – XII    - Rachna Sagar Publication 

12. A text book of Mathematics –   XII Vol. I   - NCERT 

13. A text book of Mathematics- XII Vol. II  - NCERT 

14. Hindi Aroha –Bhag-II-  XII    - NCERT 

15. Hindi Vidhan – Bhag-II - XII    - NCERT 

16. Saraswati Hindi Vyakaran- XII    - Saraswati House 

17. Informatics Practices – XII    - Dhanpat Rai & Sons 

 
FOR COMMERCE/ARTS GROUP 

 

18. Economics Part-I- XII     - NCERT 

19. Economic Part-II- XII      - NCERT 

20. Partnership and Company Accounts   - NCERT 

21. Accountancy Analysis of Financial Statements - NCERT 

22. Business Studies –I- XII     - NCERT 

23. Business Studies-II-XII     - NCERT 

24. Themes in Indian History-Vol. I -XII   - NCERT 

25. Themes in Indian History –Vol.II-XII   - NCERT 

26. Political Theory-XII     - NCERT 

27. Contemporary World – XII    - NCERT 

28. Physical Education-XII              - Vishwas Publication Pvt. Ltd. 

29. History of Indian Art-Blueprint Education  - Chitra Publication 

 

****** 
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